

GEORG JENSEN

ESTABLISHED 1904

Congratulations on your wedding and thank you for including Georg Jensen on your registry at Bloomingdale's! As a thank you for making us a part of your special day, we are pleased to share a special offer. With a completed registry of \$1,200 or more in Georg Jensen items, you are eligible to receive our **Bloom Tall Bowl in Medium.**

To redeem this offer, please send an email with the below personal information to <u>salesus@georgjensen.com</u> along with a copy of your registry with all Georg Jensen *purchases* noted.

- Name
- Address
- City/State/Zip
- Email Address
- Phone Number
- Wedding Date



Terms and Conditions:

Only valid on registries with purchases of \$1,200 or more in Georg Jensen product(s). Proof of registry purchases must be included along with redemption e-mail request for Georg Jensen Medium Bloom Tall Bowl, available while supplies last. Limit 1 per registry. Valid on registries made from January 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024. This gift cannot be exchanged or redeemed for cash. Amount of purchases subject to approval. This certificate may not be reproduced, traded, or sold. Please allow up to 30 days for processing.